Sync Energy
in the home
Our Brands
Dubai
Sales
Distribution Warehouse
Jiaxing
Sales

• Quick and easy installation
• Type 2 SPD included
• 5 Module, IP65 rated protection
• 20mm knockouts on all sides drillable to 32mm
• Available in White or Grey
Page 32
Bidirectional RCBO
• Provides compliance to BS7671
• 30mA
• 6kA
• Positive contact status indicator
• Device capable of being locked in ‘off’ position
using a device lock
B Curve : C Curve : Rating : Modules :
CUCRB6DPA CUCRC6DPA 6A 1
CUCRB10DPA CUCRC10DPA 10A 1
CUCRB16DPA CUCRC16DPA 16A 1
CUCRB20DPA CUCRC20DPA 20A 1
CUCRB25DPA CUCRC25DPA 25A 1
CUCRB32DPA CUCRC32DPA 32A 1
CUCRB40DPA CUCRC40DPA 40A 1
Type A
Type F
C Curve : Rating : Modules :
CUCRC16F 16A 2
CUCRC20F 20A 2
CUCRC25F 25A 2
CUCRC32F 32A 2
CUCRC40F 40A 2
CODE : TYPE : COLOUR :
CFUEV5A 40A 30mA Type A RCD - 40A MCB White
CFUEV5RDA 40A 30mA Type A RCBO Double Pole - 100A Main Switch White
CFUEV6 100A Main Switch – 40A MCB White